Constitutitional Officers

Governor

Attorney General
Auditor

Sec. of State

Lt. Governor
Treasurer

Judges

Supreme Ct. Chief Justice
Supreme Ct. Assoc. Justice
Ct. of Appeals Chief Judge
Ct. of Appeals Judge
District Court Chief Judge
District Court Judge

Legislators

1990

103,860

81,137
62,321
57,125
57,125
54,042

90,521
84,011
80,818
77,502

74,309

26,395

SALARIES OF MINNESOTA OFFICIALS

1991

109,053

85,194
65,437
59,981
59,081
59,981

97,957
89,052
88,106
83,910
82,706
78,768

27,979
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1992

109,053

85,194
65,437
59,981
59,981
59,981

97,957
89,052
88,106
83,910
82,706
78,768

27,979

1993

109,053

85,194
65,437
59,981
59,981
59,981

103,835
94,395
93,392
88,945
87,669
83,494

27,979

1994

109,053

85,194
65,437
59,981
59,981
59,981

103,835
94,395
93,392
88,945
87,669
83,494

27,979

1995

114,506

89,454
68,709
62,980
62,980
62,980

103,835
94,395
93,392
88,945
87,669
83,494

29,657

1996

114,506

89,454
68,709
62,980
62,980
62,980

103,835
94,395
93,392
88,945
87,669
83,494

29,657



