## **SALARIES OF MINNESOTA OFFICIALS**

3/5/2009

Constitutitional Officers	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996
Governor	103,860	109,053	109,053	109,053	109,053	114,506	114,506
Attorney General Auditor Sec. of State Lt. Governor Treasurer	81,137 62,321 57,125 57,125 54,042	85,194 65,437 59,981 59,981 59,981	85,194 65,437 59,981 59,981 59,981	85,194 65,437 59,981 59,981 59,981	85,194 65,437 59,981 59,981 59,981	89,454 68,709 62,980 62,980 62,980	89,454 68,709 62,980 62,980 62,980
Judges							
Supreme Ct. Chief Justice Supreme Ct. Assoc. Justice Ct. of Appeals Chief Judge Ct. of Appeals Judge District Court Chief Judge District Court Judge	90,521 84,011 80,818 77,502 74,309	97,957 89,052 88,106 83,910 82,706 78,768	97,957 89,052 88,106 83,910 82,706 78,768	103,835 94,395 93,392 88,945 87,669 83,494	103,835 94,395 93,392 88,945 87,669 83,494	103,835 94,395 93,392 88,945 87,669 83,494	103,835 94,395 93,392 88,945 87,669 83,494
Legislators							
	26,395	27,979	27,979	27,979	27,979	29,657	29,657